- 41 -
A
PPEN
D
IX
H
YD
R

GP-F25-43 5.78” 2.87” SAE-16 SAE-12
GP-F25-51 5.98” 2.99” SAE-16 SAE-12
GP-F25-60 6.22” 3.11” SAE-16 SAE-12
GP-F25-70* 6.53” 3.22” SAE-20 SAE-16
GP-F25-78* 6.73” 3.34” SAE-20 SAE-16
GP-F25-89* 6.93” 3.46” SAE-20 SAE-16
Constructed of an aluminium center section and cast iron end plates, model GP-F25 is a high
pressure hydraulic gear pump with 10 displacement sizes from 1.34 - 5.43 in3/rev (22 - 89 cm3/rev).
The standard mounting fl ange is a SAE B - 2-bolt with a 7/8” diameter straight shaft and 1/4” key.
Model Displacement
in3 (cm3) / rev
Pressure
psi
Speed rpm Weight
Lbs.Rated Max
GP-F25-22 1.34 (22) 3625 2000 3000 19.35
GP-F25-26 1.57 (26) 3625 2000 3000 19.55
GP-F25-34 2.07 (34) 3625 2000 3000 20.20
GP-F25-39 2.38 (39) 3625 2000 3000 20.65
GP-F25-43 2.62 (43) 3625 2000 2800 20.85
GP-F25-51 3.11 (51) 3625 2000 2800 21.50
GP-F25-60 3.84 (60) 2900 1500 2800 22.25
GP-F25-70* 4.27 (70) 2900 1500 2500 22.75
GP-F25-78* 4.76 (78) 2900 1500 2300 23.50
GP-F25-89* 5.43 (89) 2600 1500 2000 25.00
Hydraulic Gear Pump
Model GP-F25
Installation Data
Recommended working conditions: